| JAm

(yacht)

RIPTIDE
ERYTHRON
ZIPPITY-DO-DA
INTO THE MYSTIC
PRIMROSE

CHAZZz

(fin.t.)
11:29:51
11:22:27
11:40:49
11:43:33
00:00:00
00:00:00

Start: 09:35:00
Limit: 13:35:00

o
| CYRA SUNDAY GOLD 2013

| PHRF

(yacht)
ROWDY
KA-TET
RUSH

BLACK SEAL
EN POINTE

(fin.t.)
11:16:07
11:19:18
11:30:11
00:00:00
00:00:00

: 09:40:00
: 13:40:00

o
| CYRA SUNDAY GOLD 2013

| PHRF

07-07-2013

(yacht)

EN PASSANT
BREEZIN'
SINBAD
WILEAWAY
ATHENA
STORMBIRD
SNOWBIRD IT

11:57:15

(fin.t.)
11:30:48

: 09:45:00
: 13:45:00

Code: SG0O501
course: 8.80 (NM.)
(cor.t.) (s) (pn) (psc) (o/a)
01:30:04 1.00 1.00
01:34:41 2.00 2.00
01:35:10 3.00 3.00
01:40:23 4.00 4.00
00:00:00 DNS 6.00 6.00
00:00:00 DNS 6.00 6.00
Code: SG0502
Course: 8.80 (NM.)
(cor.t.) (s) (pn) (psc) (o/a)
01:23:48 1.00 1.00
01:30:04 2.00 5.00
01:43:09 3.00 8.00
00:00:00 DNS 5.00 10.00
00:00:00 DNS 5.00 10.00
Code: SG0503
Course: 8.80 (NM.)
(cor.t.) (s) (pn) (psc) (o/a)
01:26:00 1.00 2.00
01:29:02 2.00 3.00
01:29:42 3.00 4.00
01:31:53 4.00 6.00
01:41:05 5.00 7.00
00:00:00 DNS 7.00 10.00
00:00:00 DNS 7.00 10.00



